A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE PROPOSAL OF JR 

ENGINEERING, AND AWARDING THE CONTRACT FOR THE NORTH 

40TH AVENUE IMPROVEMENTS – BRIDGE STREET TO GARCIA 

AVENUE PROJECT, PROJECT # 99825 IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO 

EXCEED ONE HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND NINE 

HUNDRED NINETY FOUR DOLLARS ($157,994.00), AND 

AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO SIGN THE CONTRACT ON BEHALF 

OF THE CITY AND THE CITY CLERK TO ATTEST THERETO

ID-230-17C.

17-015 Resolution

RFP #17-015 - Evaluation Matrix - Final

Attachments:

6. GENERAL BUSINESS

Cancel the July 4, 2017 City Council Meeting for the Independence Day